., Company Search
MadeSimple*

James Nicholas Torkington 912614066

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name James Nicholas Torkington Number 912614066
Postcode Address

Date of birth August 1974 Nationality British
Total current 32

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

TEXCEL CONSULTING LTD 15155935 Active - Newly 22/09/2023 Director
Incorporated

SANCUS INTERNATIONAL LTD 15126997 Active - Newly 10/09/2023 Director
Incorporated

RECRUITMENT UNPLUGGED LTD 15111500 Active - Newly 04/09/2023 Director
Incorporated

TA RECRUITMENT GROUP LTD 15113258 Active - Newly 04/09/2023 Director
Incorporated

OP MCEWAN PARTNERS LTD 15090918 Active - Newly 23/08/2023 Director
Incorporated

PARAGON EDUCATION 15090967 Active - Newly 23/08/2023 Director

RECRUITMENT LTD Incorporated

NTER TALENT LIMITED 14927084 Active - Newly 09/06/2023 Director
Incorporated

ALOPEX GROUP LIMITED 14754437 Active - Newly 24/03/2023 Director
Incorporated

ELIXIR ASSOCIATES LTD 14549164 Active - Newly 19/12/2022 Director
Incorporated

CALLIDUS HEALTHCARE LIMITED 14539405 Active - Newly 13/12/2022 Director
Incorporated

ADDANEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 14509477 Active - Newly 28/11/2022 Director
Incorporated

TOTAL SEARCH PARTNERS LIMITED 14466394 Active - Newly 07/11/2022 Director
Incorporated

MAYFIELD RECRUITMENT GROUP 14095243 Active - Accounts Filed 09/05/2022 Director

LTD

TORKINGTON SMYTH HOLDINGS 14063058 Active - Accounts Filed 22/04/2022 Director

LTD

NET ZERO EVOLUTION LTD 14028931 Active - Accounts Filed 06/04/2022 Director

CIRTO GRAY ASSOCIATES LTD 13978437 Active - Accounts Filed 15/03/2022 Director

STAMFORD INTERNATIONAL LTD 13811833 Active - Accounts Filed 21/12/2021 Director

N/A* - no information available
Page 1/3



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

James Nicholas Torkington

QUANTUM CARERS LIMITED
SECTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CONTACT REVOLUTION
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

GK HEALTHCARE UK LIMITED
ARK SEARCH LIMITED

LONDINIUM RECRUITMENT LIMITED

ELIXIR RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ETTA HEALTHCARE LIMITED
JAMES AND MURALI PHASE TWO
LIMITED

OPAL TREE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FUTURESKY LIMITED

CUBIQ RECRUITMENT LIMITED
FIRST 2 GROUP LIMITED

FIRST 2 GROUP (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

PERSECO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BEYOND RECRUITMENT LIMITED

DSP DIGITAL LIMITED

DEBT FIX LIMITED

PPl GARY LIMITED

QUINTON FORTUNE FOOTBALL
ACADEMY LIMITED

TALENTS2 LIMITED

COACH RIGHT UK LIMITED

BTG RECRUITMENT (NOTTINGHAM)

LIMITED

BTG RECRUITMENT (BIRMINGHAM)

LIMITED

TALENT GRAIL LIMITED
KERSHAW TALENT LIMITED
OPTIMISE HIRING LIMITED
INQUIS CONSULTING LIMITED
INQUIS CONSULTING LIMITED
DIGIT RECRUITMENT LIMITED
SKYTRAIL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

13680878
13280694
13272352

13272702
13138326
12765918
12275070

12274910
10457549

08809773
07177309
07177147
05927321
05927414

05900197

Number
14945267

12924861
12557770
11073137
10610527

09838230
09790588
09646743

09646565

09589898
09266739
08670316
08521134
08089807
07999294
07510636

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 2/3

Newly

14/10/2021
21/03/2021
17/03/2021

17/03/2021
18/01/2021
24/07/2020
22/10/2019

22/10/2019
02/11/2016

11/12/2013
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
07/09/2006
07/09/2006

09/08/2006

App. Date
19/06/2023

03/10/2020
15/04/2020
20/11/2017
09/02/2017

22/10/2015
23/09/2015
18/06/2015

18/06/2015

13/05/2015
16/10/2014
30/08/2013
09/05/2013
30/05/2012
21/03/2012
31/01/2011

912614066

Res. Date
27/09/2023

16/05/2022
15/07/2021
26/11/2020
02/06/2020

23/09/2016

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple

James Nicholas Torkington

PHYSICUS RECRUITMENT LTD 07426189
PURELINK LIMITED 06749958
CHESTER JAMES LIMITED 06471629
PEARLSHORE LIMITED 06419179
DAVIDSON 4 LTD 06210768
BTG RECRUITMENT LIMITED 04816407

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 3/3

02/11/2010
14/11/2008
14/01/2008
06/11/2007

912614066

Director
Director
Director
Director

12/04/2007 30/11/2020 Director
01/07/2003 01/01/2021 Director



