Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

James Nicholas Torkington

912614066

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name James Nicholas Torkington Number 912614066

Postcode Address

Date of birth August 1974 Nationality British

Total current 32

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
TEXCEL CONSULTING LTD	15155935	Active -	Newly	22/09/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
SANCUS INTERNATIONAL LTD	15126997	Active -	Newly	10/09/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
RECRUITMENT UNPLUGGED LTD	15111500	Active -	Newly	04/09/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
TA RECRUITMENT GROUP LTD	15113258	Active -	Newly	04/09/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
OP MCEWAN PARTNERS LTD	15090918	Active -	Newly	23/08/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
PARAGON EDUCATION	15090967	Active -	Newly	23/08/2023		Director
RECRUITMENT LTD		Incorporated				
NTER TALENT LIMITED	14927084	Active -	Newly	09/06/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
ALOPEX GROUP LIMITED	14754437	Active -	Newly	24/03/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
ELIXIR ASSOCIATES LTD	14549164	Active -	Newly	19/12/2022		Director
		Incorporated				
CALLIDUS HEALTHCARE LIMITED	14539405	Active -	Newly	13/12/2022		Director
		Incorporated	•			
ADDANEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	14509477	Active -	Newly	28/11/2022		Director
		Incorporated	•			
TOTAL SEARCH PARTNERS LIMITED	14466394	Active -	Newly	07/11/2022		Director
		Incorporated	•			
MAYFIELD RECRUITMENT GROUP	14095243	Active - Accounts Fi	led	09/05/2022		Director
LTD						
TORKINGTON SMYTH HOLDINGS	14063058	Active - Accounts Fi	led	22/04/2022		Director
LTD						
NET ZERO EVOLUTION LTD	14028931	Active - Accounts Fi	led	06/04/2022		Director
CIRTO GRAY ASSOCIATES LTD	13978437	Active - Accounts Fi		15/03/2022		Director
STAMFORD INTERNATIONAL LTD	13811833	Active - Accounts Fi	led	21/12/2021		Director
	_					

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

James Nicholas Torkington				91	2614066
QUANTUM CARERS LIMITED	13680878	Active - Accounts Filed	14/10/2021		Director
SECTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	13280694	Active - Accounts Filed	21/03/2021		Director
CONTACT REVOLUTION	13272352	Active - Accounts Filed	17/03/2021		Director
CONSULTANCY LIMITED					
GK HEALTHCARE UK LIMITED	13272702	Active - Accounts Filed	17/03/2021		Director
ARK SEARCH LIMITED	13138326	Active - Accounts Filed	18/01/2021		Director
LONDINIUM RECRUITMENT LIMITED	12765918	Active - Accounts Filed	24/07/2020		Director
ELIXIR RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	12275070	Non-Trading	22/10/2019		Director
ETTA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	12274910	Active - Accounts Filed	22/10/2019		Director
JAMES AND MURALI PHASE TWO LIMITED	10457549	Non-Trading	02/11/2016		Director
OPAL TREE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08809773	Active - Accounts Filed	11/12/2013		Director
FUTURESKY LIMITED	07177309	Active - Accounts Filed	04/03/2010		Director
CUBIQ RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07177147	Non-Trading	04/03/2010		Director
FIRST 2 GROUP LIMITED	05927321	Active - Accounts Filed	07/09/2006		Director
FIRST 2 GROUP (HOLDINGS)	05927414	Non-Trading	07/09/2006		Director
LIMITED		-			
PERSECO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05900197	Active - Accounts Filed	09/08/2006		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
BEYOND RECRUITMENT LIMITED	14945267	Active - Newly	19/06/2023	27/09/2023	Director
		Incorporated			
DSP DIGITAL LIMITED	12924861	Company is dissolved	03/10/2020	16/05/2022	Director
DEBT FIX LIMITED	12557770	Company is dissolved	15/04/2020	15/07/2021	Director
PPI GARY LIMITED	11073137	Active - Accounts Filed	20/11/2017	26/11/2020	Director
QUINTON FORTUNE FOOTBALL	10610527	Company is dissolved	09/02/2017	02/06/2020	Director
ACADEMY LIMITED					
TALENT52 LIMITED	09838230	Company is dissolved	22/10/2015		Director
COACH RIGHT UK LIMITED	09790588	Active - Accounts Filed	23/09/2015	23/09/2016	Director
BTG RECRUITMENT (NOTTINGHAM)	09646743	Company is dissolved	18/06/2015		Director
LIMITED					
BTG RECRUITMENT (BIRMINGHAM)	09646565	Company is dissolved	18/06/2015		Director
LIMITED					
TALENT GRAIL LIMITED	09589898	Company is dissolved	13/05/2015		Director
KERSHAW TALENT LIMITED	09266739	Company is dissolved	16/10/2014		Director
OPTIMISE HIRING LIMITED	08670316	Company is dissolved	30/08/2013		Director
INQUIS CONSULTING LIMITED	08521134	Company is dissolved	09/05/2013		Director
INQUIS CONSULTING LIMITED	08089807	Company is dissolved	30/05/2012		Director
DIGIT RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07999294	Company is dissolved	21/03/2012		Director
SKYTRAIL LIMITED	07510636	Company is dissolved	31/01/2011		Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

James Nicholas Torkington

912614066

PHYSICUS RECRUITMENT LTD	07426189	Company is dissolved	02/11/2010	Director
PURELINK LIMITED	06749958	Company is dissolved	14/11/2008	Director
CHESTER JAMES LIMITED	06471629	Company is dissolved	14/01/2008	Director
PEARLSHORE LIMITED	06419179	Company is dissolved	06/11/2007	Director
DAVIDSON 4 LTD	06210768	Active - Accounts Filed	12/04/2007 30/11/2020	Director
BTG RECRUITMENT LIMITED	04816407	Active - Accounts Filed	01/07/2003 01/01/2021	Director